Name of the Corporate Debtor:

BUOYANT TECHNOLOGY CONSTELLATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED; Da}e of Commence
Last 5 digito

ent of CIRP: 23-08-2024; List of Creditors as on: 08-09-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1;

registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

433

4725473313

384

2855913956

18.94

1733788763

135770594

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

7163506733

6644406193

44.07

519100540

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2108304738

2098379944

13.92

9924794

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

179575420

13094007

0.09

166481413

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

19

346288165

13

238647436

1.58

922202

106718527

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4191196811

18714345180

3227476631

15077918167

21.41

172894388

1907605353

790825792

1728821660

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22390
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-09-18 11:53:57-fb23e2ea0b821a951670a2ccba59018d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-09-18 11:53:57-2f276a43df7859aa6d1e642069cc5b7f.pdf
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