Name of the Corporate Debtor: BUOYANT TECHNOLOGY CONSTELLATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 23-08-2024; List of Creditors as on: 08-09-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	433	4725473313	384	2855913956	18.94	0	1733788763	135770594	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	7163506733	3	6644406193	44.07	0	0	519100540	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	2108304738	6	2098379944	13.92	0	0	9924794	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	179575420	2	13094007	0.09	0	0	166481413	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	19	346288165	13	238647436	1.58	0	922202	106718527	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	6	4191196811	4	3227476631	21.41	0	172894388	790825792	Annexure 9
Total		470	18714345180	412	15077918167	100.00	0	1907605353	1728821660	